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26-01-2014

Jose Manuel Caballero Pariente

Temps Oficial
1:54:45

Temps Real
1:53:38

Dorsal
2160

Sexe
M

Categoria
SenM

Pos. general
1480

Pos. sexe
1384

Pos. Cat.
748

k5

0:25:51

k10

0:53:29

k15

1:19:09

k20

1:49:04

21097m

1:53:38


